FORM
State of Colorado Document Number:
FIRR . . ..
Rev 516 Oil and Gas Conservation Commission 401311350
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 )
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109 Date Received:
06/16/2017
CA Summary:
2 of 2 CAs from the FIR responded to on this Form
2 CA Completed
0 Factual Review Request
OPERATOR INFORMATION
OGCC Operator Number: 76840 Contact Name and Telephone:
Name of Operator: SCHNEIDER ENERGY SERVICES INC Name:
Address: P O BOX 889 Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )
City: FORT MORGAN State: CO Zip: 80701 Email:
Additional Operator Contact:
Contact Name Phone Email
Jeff Schneider 970-867-9437 jeff@schneiderenergy.com
Kevin Bothwell 970-867-9437 kbothwell@schneiderenergy.com
COGCC INSPECTION SUMMARY:
FIR Document Number: 673504474
Inspection Date:  06/15/2017 FIR Submit Date: 06/16/2017 FIR Status:
Inspected Operator Information:
Company Name: SCHNEIDER ENERGY SERVICES INC Company Number: 76840
Address: P O BOX 889
City: FORT MORGAN State: CO Zip: 80701
LOCATION - Location ID: 376152
Location Name: CHAMPLIN-62S63W Number: 35SWNE County: ADAMS
Qtrgtr: SWNE Sec: 35 Twp: 2S Range: 63W Meridian: 6
Latitude: 39.834200 Longitude: -104.402290
FACILITY - APl Number: 05-001- -00 Facility ID: 201952
Facility Name: CHAMPLIN Number: 1-35
Qtrgtr: SWNE Sec: 35 Twp: 2S Range: 63W Meridian: 6
Latitude: 39.834200 Longitude: -104.402290
"CORRECTIVE ACTIIONS:
CA# 82054
Corrective Action: |All Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines must abide by the Phase | of the May 2, 2017 Flowline Date: 05/31/2017

NTO. Respond when corrective action is complete with date completed and photos
attached to an FIRR response to CA. Make sure to identify both endpoints of all Risers/
Flowlines/ Pipelines.

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 06/16/2017

Operator |Dug up what apeared to be a riser and fould to be just fitted burried aprox 1' deep. The fittings were removed
Comment: |and the hole was backfilled. See Attached pictures
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COGCC Decision: Approved

CcoGCC
Representative:

CA# 82055

Corrective Action: |All Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines must abide by the phase Il of the May 2, 2017 Flowline
NTO. Respond when corrective action is complete with date completed and photos
attached to an FIRR response to CA. Make sure to identify both endpoints of all riser
Risers/ Flowlines/ Pipelines .

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 06/16/2017

Date: 06/30/2017

Operator |Dug up what appeared to be a polly pipe rise that turned out to be a 1' piece of poly pipe stuck in the ground.
Comment: |The poly was removed. See Attached photo of the piece that was removed.

COGCC Decision: Approved

coGccC
Representative:

OPERATOR COMMENT AND SUBMITTAL

Comment:|We dug up and removed what appeared to be a riser but turned out to be some junk fittings and a 1' piece if 2" polly pipe
and the hole was backfilled.

complete.

| hereby certify that the statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct, and

Print Name: Jeff Schneider Signed:

Title: “President

Date: 6/16/2017 4:13:27 PM

ATTACHMENT LIST

View Attachments in Imaged Documents on COGCC website (http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/) - Search by Document

Number.

Document Number

Description

401311350 FIR RESOLUTION SUBMITTED
401311363 Champlin 1-35 Junk Fittings

401311364 Champlin 1-35 Junk Fittings and Hole
401311366 Champlin 1-35 Junk Fitting in truck
401311367 Champlin 1-35 hole back filled.
401311376 Champlin 1-35 Picture of Ploy and fittings.

Total Attach: 6 Files

Date Run: 6/19/2017 Doc [#401311350]

Page 2 of 2



